
AS5 & AS6
Part Numbering System

STEM LENGTH
H
L
N
Q

3.5”
6”
9”
12”

TEMPERATURE RANGE
09
16
18
36
42
46
49
50
CC
CD
CH
CJ
DA
DC
DD
DF
DH
DJ
DK
DL

-40 to 110F
0 to 120F
0 to 160F
20 to 180F
30 to 240F
30 to 300F
50 to 400F
50 to 550F
-15 to 50C
-15 to 70C
0 to 115C
0 to 150C
-40 to 110F & -40 to 43C
0 to 120F & -17 to 49C 
0 to 160F & -17 to 71C
20 to 180F & -6 to 82C
30 to 240F & 0 to 114C
30 to 300F & -1 to 149C
50 to 400F & 10 to 240C
50 to 550F & 10 to 288

EXAMPLE: AS5H9DHAL
AS5
H
9
DH
AL

Adjustable angle industrial thermometer
3.5” Stem Length
9” Scale Size
30 to 240F & 0 to 114C Temperature Range
Aluminum

SCALE SIZE
7
9

7”
9”

OPTIONS
AL
P

Aluminum Case
Plastic Lens

PRODUCT TYPE
AS5 Adjustable angle 

industrial thermometer

AS6 Adjustable angle 
industrial thermometer 
(Air duct)
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